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DIS
T
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CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,597
17,333
33,937

0
21,001
1,492
3,247
20,562
10,565

0
3,467
8,209
4,738
3,983
2,354
5,436
4,470
9,578
5,289
3,189
1,751
1,271
2,577

555

56,867

11,864
13,932

5,908
25,163

4,359
9,722
16,261
5,578
1,951
4,400
8,480

56,867

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,262
12,640
23,139

14,215
1,280
2,474

14,177
7,895

2,375
5,607
3,140
2,972
1,978
3,978
2,772
6,523
3,823
2,283
1,333
1,070
1,679

508

0
40,041

8,409
9,464
4,664
17,504

3,271
6,468
10,914
4,191
1,665
3,187
6,254

40,041

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
50,178
61,366
33,978

2
23,7717
17,794
34,287
22,672
46,990

2
15,294
8,177
10,802
12,240
17,419
6,957
7,519
5,297
3,936
10,338
13,333
13,936
5,017
15,255

2
145,520

46,395
34,505
43,613
21,007

28,011
19,550
10,663
21,575
25,155
21,025
10,395

145,522

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE

AS OF JUNE 01,

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
46,533
55,144
29,362

2
21,121
16,847
31,575
18,737
42,757

2
13,693
6,888
9,622
10,695
16,230
5,972
6,347
4,566
3,479
9,516
12,351
13,168
4,437
14,073

2
131,037

41,551
30,812
40,639
18,035

25,632
17,532

8,865
19,529
23,819
18,962

9,108

131,039

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,604
1,466
1,014

0

771
450
1,225
517
1,121

388
164
392
394
227
217
219
123
119
309
568
339
136
489

4,084

970
1,152
1,407

555

493
655
217
675
779
762
282

4,084

2009

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,463
1,334

915

689
404
1,125
487
1,007

346
124
349
370
198
194
225
105
130
286
537
293
110
445

3,712

868
1,037
1,318

489

426
582
164
636
719
709
266

3,712

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,015
2,023
2,063

0
1,215
393
678
1,383
1,432

437
435
368
607
310
498
386
382
395
271
337
309
150
216

5,101

1,388
1,111
1,115
1,487

657
626
694
866
497
554
759

5,101

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

834
1,675
1,761

965
333
580

1,161

362
354
288
476
268
494
272
361
317
251
300
266

166

4,269

1,133
863
911

1,362

566
451
615
706
403
448
714

4,270

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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VOTERS
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58

OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,494
6,492
6,328

2
4,280
1,487
3,126
3,934
4,485

2
1,553
1,353
1,316
1,513
1,118
1,232
1,120
1,274
1,126
1,323
1,367
1,157

713
1,147

2
17,312

4,265
4,569
4,268
4,210

2,009
2,736
2,228
2,632
2,177
2,247
1,873

17,314

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
116,023
159,515
132,547

7
88,070
40,489
78,348
83,729

117,442

7
37,927
31,316
31,026
33,256
40,111
24,994
23,336
28,220
18,622
27,780
31,890
31,816
14,922
32,862

7
408,078

116,871
97,490
103,874
89,843

65,438
58,348
50,633
56,403
57,178
52,320
38,151

408,085
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